
Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

Luftgewehr 

Einzelwertung 

 

Schüler w 
 

01. Klugseder Mia Sophie Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei   77 72 149 

 

 

 

Schüler m 
 

01. Grübl Fabian Hubertusschützen Hader   78 68 146 

02. Griebl Dominik Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei   74 71 145 

03. Stadler Florian Hubertusschützen Hader   70 64 134 

 

04. Wimmer Jonas Hubertusschützen Aigen   75 59 134 

05. Krenn Lukas Hubertusschützen Hader   57 71 128 

06. Kannamüller Rafael Hubertusschützen Aigen   54 68 122 

 

 

 

Jugend w 
 

01. Auer Christina Hubertusschützen Aigen 91 96 96 98 381 

02. Täuber Nina Bogenschützen Grund 95 91 88 88 362 

 

 

 

Jugend m 
 

01. Maydl Valentin Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 88 85 90 83 346 

02. Schirnhärl Tobias Bergschützen Ried 82 82 88 85 337 

03. Fochler Benedikt Bergschützen Pillham 79 88 83 80 330 

 

04. Lehner Maximilian Hubertusschützen Aigen 80 80 79 77 316 

05. Hellmannsberger Xaver Sportschützen Pocking 71 75 73 82 301 

06. Herzog Corbinian Bogenschützen Grund 68 82 64 74 288 

07. Loher Maximilian Hubertusschützen Hader 81 72 66 67 286 

08. Kreuzer Fabian Hubertusschützen Hader 74 74 67 56 271 



Junioren II w 
 

01. Spieleder Astrid Hubertusschützen Hader 92 87 89 90 358 

02. Bauer Antonia Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 90 81 88 87 346 

03. Büchler Alexandra Sportschützen Pocking 69 75 72 71 287 

 

 

 

Junioren II m 
 

01. Fredl Tobias Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 94 90 90 92 366 

02. Sanladerer Kilian Bergschützen Pillham 90 93 89 88 360 

03. Göttl Fabian Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 83 85 82 74 324 

 

04. Schwarz Kevin Sportschützen Pocking 81 79 73 83 316 

05. Huber Maximilian Altbachsch. Anzenkirchen 76 82 73 75 306 

 

 

 

Junioren I w 
 

01. Harbeck Jenny Bergschützen Ried 96 97 99 98 390 

02. Auer Sabrina Hubertusschützen Aigen 97 94 97 93 381 

03. Unterbuchberger Sofia Hubertusschützen Aigen 92 95 92 93 372 

 

 

 

Junioren I m 
 

01. Huber Elias Altbachsch. Anzenkirchen 86 92 86 81 345 

02. Jurkschat Yannick Sportschützen Pocking 83 88 86 86 343 

03. Fochler Martin Bergschützen Pillham 81 84 89 85 339 

 

04. Lorenz Maximilian Bergschützen Pillham 84 82 81 81 328 

05. Richter Florian Altbachsch. Anzenkirchen 86 85 79 68 318 

06. Buchinger Jonas Hubertusschützen Aigen 72 76 86 75 309 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Damen I 
 

01. Preisinger Rebecca Bergschützen Ried 96 98 99 97 390 

02. Reitberger Julia Bergschützen Ried 98 98 97 97 390 

03. Meyer Karola Bergschützen Ried 95 95 92 96 378 

 

04. Gründl Elisabeth Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 94 88 95 96 373 

05. Awender Christina Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 91 82 82 87 342 

06. Pirkl Julia Wolfachquellesch. Brunndobl 79 83 85 78 325 

07. Bauer Kathrin Eustachiussch. Bergham 78 79 76 81 314 

08. Bauer Julia Eustachiussch. Bergham 74 83 81 74 312 

 

 

 

Herren I 
 

01. Griebl Jürgen Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 96 95 96 92 379 

02. Reindl Tobias Hubertusschützen Aigen 94 95 96 93 378 

03. Pilzweger Rainer Hubertusschützen Hader 95 93 94 93 375 

 

04. Christl Michael Bogenschützen Grund 91 93 95 93 372 

05. Spieleder Florian Hubertusschützen Hader 94 90 91 95 370 

06. Lorzen Florian Eustachiussch. Bergham 92 90 94 92 368 

07. Kollmaier Peter Eustachiussch. Berham 89 95 89 94 367 

08. Bielmeier Matthias SGes Eholfing 89 91 91 94 365 

09. Fredl Alexander Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 91 93 90 90 364 

10. Preuß Patrick Hubertusschützen Aigen 91 88 95 87 361 

11. Feilhuber Julian Bogenschützen Grund 89 88 93 89 359 

12. Jetzinger Thomas Wolfachquellesch. Brunndobl 86 88 90 92 356 

13. Hutstein Daniel Eustachiussch. Bergham 86 86 91 91 354 

14. Egger Michael Hubertusschützen Hader 79 86 85 84 334 

15. Stein Günter Wolfachquellesch. Brunndobl 79 83 81 81 324 

16. Maierhofer Matthias Wolfachquellesch. Brunndobl 79 80 83 81 323 

 

 

 

Damen II 
 

01. Maier Elisabeth Auerbachsch. Asenham 91 92 87 94 364 

02. Kaisersberger Anita Auerbachsch. Asenham 87 89 88 89 353 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Herren II 
 

01. Winklhofer Bernhard Hubertusschützen Aigen 97 95 98 98 388 

02. Hofer Wolfgang Hubertusschützen Aigen 96 99 97 96 388 

03. Griebl Andreas Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 95 93 89 95 372 

 

04. Kalhamer Stefan Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 93 92 91 93 369 

05. Strobl Stefan Sportschützen Pocking 90 85 87 91 353 

06. Silbereisen Andreas Bergschützen Pillham 84 87 91 78 340 

07. Sammareier Eduard Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 91 84 84 83 339 

08. Augenthaler Rainer Bergschützen Pillham 81 87 83 84 335 

 

 

 

Damen III 
 

01. Maier Regina Sportschützen Pocking 89 91 90 90 360 

 

 

 

Herren III 
 

01. Huber Michael Wolfachtalersch. Sammarei 91 84 90 93 358 

02. Spieleder Reinhard Hubertusschützen Hader 85 93 82 95 355 

03. Fochler Christian Bergschützen Pillham 86 88 87 90 351 

 

 

 

Herren V 
 

01. Altmann Johann Wolfachquellesch. Brunndobl 74 85 89 78 326 

02. Jetzinger Martin Wolfachquellesch. Brunndobl 86 79 77 76 318 

 

 
  



Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

Luftgewehr 

Mannschaftswertung 
 

Damen I 
 

01. Bergschützen Ried 1158 Ringe 
 

  Meyer Karola 378 

  Preisinger Rebecca 390 

  Reitberger Julia 390 

 

02. Auerbachschützen Asenham 0717 Ringe 
 

  NA. Jetzinger Marissa 000 

   Kaisersberger Anita 353 

   Maier Elisabeth 364 

 

03. Eustachiusschützen Bergham 0626 Ringe 
 

  Bauer Julia 312 

  Bauer Kathrin 314 

  NA. Bründl Verena 000 

 

 

 

 

 

Herren I 
 

01. Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 1 1120 Ringe 
 

  Griebl Andreas 372 

  Griebl Jürgen 379 

  Kalhamer Stefan 369 

 

02. Eustachiusschützen Bergham 1089 Ringe 
 

  Hutstein Daniel 354 

  Kollmaier Peter 367 

  Lorenz Florian 368 

 

 



03. Hubertusschützen Hader 1079 Ringe 
 

  Egger Michael 334 

  Pilzweger Rainer 375 

  Spieleder Florian 370 

  

04. Wolfachquelleschützen Brunndobl 1003 Ringe 
 

  Jetzinger Thomas 356 

  Stein Günter 324 

  Maierhofer Matthias 323 

 

05. Hubertusschützen Aigen 1 0776 Ringe 
 

  Winklhofer Bernhard 388 

  Hofer Wolfgang 388 

  NA. Kreil Josef 000 

 

06. Hubertusschützen Aigen 2 0739 Ringe 
 

  Reindl Tobias 378 

  Preuß Patrick 361 

  NA. Brenzinger Ludwig 000 

 

07. Bogenschützen Grund 0731 Ringe 
 

  Christl Michael 372 

  Feilhuber Julian 359 

  NA. Kempinger Raphael 000 

  

08. SGes Eholfing 0365 Ringe 
 

  Bielmeier Matthias 365 

  NA. Meier Herbert 000 

  NA. Resch Stefan 000 

 

09. Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 2 0364 Ringe 
 

  Fredl Alexander 364 

  NA. Stirner Dennis  000 

  NA. Griebl Klaus 000 

  

 

10. Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 3 0339 Ringe 
 

  Sammareier Eduard 339 

  NA. Ortner Christian 000 

  NA. Griebl Julian 000 

 

 

 



Junioren I m 
 

01. Bergschützen Pillham 1027 Ringe 
 

  Fochler Martin 339 

  Lorenz Maximilian 328 

  Sanladerer Kilian 360 

 

02. Sportschützen Pocking 0659 Ringe 
 

  NA. Gebhardt Alexander 000 

   Jurkschat Yannick 343 

   Schwarz Kevin 316 

 

03. Wolfchatalerschützen Sammarei 0366 Ringe 
 

   Fredl Tobias 366 

  NA. Mayerhofer Michael 000 

  NA. Urlbauer Simon 000 

 

 

 

 

Schüler m 
 

01. Hubertusschützen Hader 0408 Ringe 
 

  Grübl Fabian 146 

  Krenn Lukas 128 

  Stadler Florian 134 

 

02. Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 0294 Ringe 
 

  NA. Gotzler Nicolas 000 

   Griebl Dominik 145 

   Klugseder Mia Sophie 149 

 

03. Hubertusschützen Aigen 0256 Ringe 
 

   Kannamüller Rafael 122 

  NA. Koster Manuel 000 

   Wimmer Jonas 134 

 

 

 


